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St. Hubert peyard Co. and St. Hubert Tonic port Go.
None but the best qualities of goods kept. Main Office, Room 20, Chronicle Building.

1832 BEL CROCKER-IiANGLEY DIRECTORY. BIC

Belting—Cont'd.

Crane Co., 23-25, 1st and 24 Fremont
DEGEN LUDOLPH P., 105-107 Mission

L. P. DEGEN
Manufacturer Leather Belting and Lacing

Agent RUBBER BELTING, WIRE LACING, BELT DRESSING, ETC.

105-107 Mission St., cor. Spear Telephone Main 562

EBY JNO. D., 17-19 Main
Gutta Percha and Rubber Manufacturing Co.,

30-32 Fremont
HENSHAW, BULKLEY & CO., NW cor Fremont

and Mission
MORRIS & TREGLOAN, 141-143, 1st

O'BRIEN M., 511-513 Mission
PACIFIC TOOL AND SUPPLY CO., 100-104, 1st

PARKE & LACY CO., 21-23 Fremont
Revere Rubber Co., 5 Front
SIMONDS SAW CO. (rubber and leather) 31

Main

Belting Manufacturers.

Bowers Rubber Co., 42 Sacramento
California Belting Co., 519 Mission
Cook Fred R. Co., 208 Mission
COOK H. N. BELTING CO., 317-319 Mission

DEGEN LUDOLPH P., 105-107 Mission
GOODYEAR RUBBER CO., 573-579 Market
GUTTA PERCHA AND RUBBER MANUFAC-

TURING CO., 30-32 Fremont
Heins Alex, 134 Main
Kelly David J., E s Oakwood S of 18th
Neville & Co., 31-33 California
NEW YORK BELTING AND PACKING CO.,

LTD., 509-511 Market

*Bi-Carbon Soda
Horstmann John Co., 667-675 Bryant
KITTLE & CO., 202 California

Bicycle Dealers.

Alexander-Yost Co., 401 Market
Allen B. T. Company, 416 Market
Bailey Clarence, 1807 Folsom
CHRISTOFFER C. M., cor Page and Stanyan
COLUMBIA, HARTFORD AND VEDETTE BI-

CYCLES (Pope Mfg Co.) 344 Post. Golden
Gate Park Branch, 1970 Page

Columbus Buggy Co., 213-215 Market
Cornell John W., 1052 Valencia
Cunningham Charles W., 230 Van Ness Av
Deere Implement Co., 209-211 Market
Devany, Hopkins & Co., 507-509 Stanyan and

1923-1929 Page
Hawley Bros. Hardware Co., SW cor Market

Hawley David N., 305 Market
Holle Joseph, 2336 Folsom
Hooker & Co., 16-18 Drumm
Hunt E. A. & Co., 1318 Van Ness Av
Kenney William J., 531 Valencia
Lamb James. 3118 Fulton
Leavitt & Bill, 303 Larkin
Lozier H. A. & Co., 304-306 McAllister
Maines A. R. Manufacturing Co., 110 Mc-

Allister
MALCOM ROBERT CO., 735 Market
Mohrig Edwin, 110-112 Golden Gate Av and

312 Baker
Payton George W., 524 Valencia
POPE MANUFACTURING CO., 344 Post
REMINGTON BICYCLES (Remington Arms

Co.) 425-427 Market
Roach Elmer D., 314 Golden Gate Av
STERLING BICYCLES A. C. Nichols & Co.,

Pacific Coast agents, 400-404 Battery
Varney T. H. B., Market, 10th and Stevenson
White Sewing Machine Co., 138-140 Ellis

Bicycle-Manufacturers' Agents.

Alexander-Yost Co., 401 Market
Bekeart Philip B., 159 New Montgomery
Christoffer C. M., SE cor Page and Stanyan

Deere Implement Co., 209-211 Market
Eames John C, 2100 Market
EVANS WILLIAM R., 1021 Market
Hawley Bros. Hardware Co., SW cor Market

Hawley David N., 305 Market
Henshaw, Bulkley & Co., NW cor Fremont

and Mission
Holbrook, Merrill & Stetson, 225-237 Market
Hooker & Co., 16-18 Drumm
Howe Scale Co., 12-14 Pine
HUMBER BICYCLES, St. Germain Billiard Co.,

agents, 409 Market
Janes A. M. & Son (Rex) 636 Market
Leavitt & Bill, 303 Larkin
Maines Manufacturing Co., 110 McAllister
NICHOLS A. C. & CO., Pacific Coast agents

Sterling Bicycles, 400-404 Battery
Overman Wheel Co., 309 Larkin
Pope Manufacturing Co., 344 Post
REMINGTON ARMS CO., I. R. D. Grubb agent,

425-427 Market
SMITHS' CASH STORE, 25-27 Market and 14-16

Steuart
SNELL BICYCLES, Robert Malcom Co. agents,

735 Market
ST. GERMAIN BILLIARD CO., 409 Market
Sterns E. C. & Co., 210 McAllister
Sterling Cycle Works. 400 Battery
TRUMAN I. J. & CO., Call Bldg
Varney Thomas H. B., Market, 10th and Ste-

venson
White Sewing Machine Co., 138-140 Ellis

Bicycle Renting.

Baker Charles E., 930 Oak
Benton Albert W., 788 Folsom
Black George, 1216 Oak
Broad Charles E., 409 Stanyan
CHRISTOFFER C. M., cor Page and Stanyan
Cropp Harry R., 1216 OaK
Cunningham Charles W., 230 Van Ness Av
Devany, Hopkins & Co., 507-509 Stanyan and

1923-1929 Page
Eames John C, 2100 Market
Holle Joseph, 2336 Folsom
Philbrook Arthur, 314 Golden Gate Av
Pope Manufacturing Co. (Park Branch) 1970

Page
Schreiner Hubert, 1716 Devisadero
Varney Thomas H. B., Market, 10th and Ste-

venson
Vidy & Trueworthy, 2936 Fulton

Bicycle Repairers.

Bailey Clarence W., 1807 Folsom
Baker Charles E., 930 Oak
CHRISTOFFER C. M., cor Page and Stanyan
Cunningham Charles W., cor Page and Stanyan
Devany, Hopkins & Co., 507-509 Stanyan and

1923-1929 Page
Eames John C, 2100 Market
EVANS WILLIAM R., 1021 Market
Hall Albert H., 2958 Folsom
Kenney William J., 531 Valencia
Leavitt & Bill, 303 Larkin
Lozier H. A. & Co., 304-306 McAllister
Morrill Walter B., 325 Larkin
North John G., 623 Mission
Pierson Peter, NW cor Golden Gate Av and

Buchanan
Pope Manufacturing Co. (Park Branch) 1970

Page
Remington Arms Co., 425 Market
Schreiner Hubert, 1716 Devisadero

Bicycle Riding Schools.

Devany, Hopkins & Co., 507-509 Stanyan and
1923-1929 Page

Varney Thomas H. B., Market, 10th and Ste-

venson

Bicycle Supplies.

BAKER & HAMILTON, NW cor Pine and Davis
Boston Woven Hose and Rubber Co., 14-16

Fremont

CHAS. BLISS,
TA I LOR Booms 407-408-409-410

ANO (FOURTH FLOOR)

IMPORTER, claus spreckels building.


